
24. Rolf Würges Gedächtnisturnier

Kirrlach, 21.10.2018

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

55kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Elias Debant RKG Freiburg 2000
2:26

02
3:07

03
 0  0  3 7.

2 Nikita Iglin KSV Kirrlach
SS 13:3

51
0:58

04
2:36

03
 1  5 13 6.III

3 Angelo Baumgärtner KSV Malsch
3:10

04
TÜ 16:0

41
SS 13:0

52
 2  9 35 3.II

4 Ronan, Feyer RS Sense
SS 5:6

53
SS 10:0

52
 2 10 15 1.I

Pool B

1 Aaron Lommel SG Arheilgen
SS 5:4

52
2:25

03 Fr
 1  5  8 4.II

2 Max Piatraschk RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
2:52

01 Fr
2:49

13
 0  1  8 5.III

3 Carson Dane Hicks WKG Metternich-Rübenach
Fr

SS 10:3

51
TÜ 21:4

42
 2  9 31 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Nikita Iglin - Angelo Baumgärtner

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Max Piatraschk - Carson Dane Hicks

1-Fr Aaron Lommel (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Nikita Iglin KSV Kirrlach 1 6.04:00

Pool B 2 Max Piatraschk RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen 3 5.PS 2:10

Pool A 3 Angelo Baumgärtner KSV Malsch 4 3.TÜ 16:0

Pool B 1 Aaron Lommel SG Arheilgen 0 4.02:38

Pool A 4 Ronan, Feyer RS Sense 3 1.PS 17:9

Pool B 3 Carson Dane Hicks WKG Metternich-Rübenach 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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